
Op/Afstaptijd 7:33 7:36
Prep-out 7:36 nmg gar nmg gar 7:38

MAT 1800128 7:38 nmg gar nmg cs 7:44
83 6007 7:44 nmg cs vnl ns 9:25
83 6016 9:34 vnl ns nmg cs 11:19

Loop/Reis 11:19 nmg cs nmg kant 11:20
Pauze 11:20 11:59

Loop/Reis 11:59 nmg kant nmg cs 12:00
5 1800146 6036 12:00 nmg cs brw krk 12:26
5 6037 12:34 brw krk nmg cs 13:04

Loop/Reis 13:04 nmg cs nmg kant 13:05
Pauze 13:05 13:20

Loop/Reis 13:20 nmg kant spoorstr 13:23
Let op: bus uit buffer
MAT 1800128 13:23 spoorstr nmg p44 13:27
331 6045 13:27 nmg p44 nmg ald 13:55
331 6052 13:59 nmg ald nmg p44 14:32

MAT 14:32 nmg p44 nmg cs 14:36
85 6028 14:44 nmg cs dru bst 15:27
85 6033 15:31 dru bst nmg ind 16:02

Loop/Reis 16:02 nmg ind nmg gar 16:04
Op/Afstaptijd 16:04 16:06

Ingangsdatum 15-12-2024

ZA Nijmegen
Dienst V 6639 7:33 - 16:06  8:33

EindeNaarVanAanv.RitOmloopLijn

V 6639


